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NR
38
245
137
140
69
10
62
191
281
298
11
66
160
237
12
150
106
105
240

Benjamins Meisjes - 1100m

Naam

GROSJEAN EMMANUELLE

WARNIER VIRGINIE
LOGNOUL EMILIE
BARTHOLEMY DANA
BERNARD JUSTINE
PETIT FRANCE

FRANCHIMONT MARIE

PERREZ LARA
LAURENT JULIE
LEFEBVRE MARIE
DENIS ELODIE

DE SELYS CAMILLE
HYKAJ SUADA
LARUELLE MAGALI
DENIS PASCALINE
BRICO TIFFANY
MARINO FIONA
MARINO LAURA
SIMON VANILLE

96
97
97
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
96
96
97

GBJ Club

HERV
RFCL
RFCL
LACE
HUY
RFCL
HF
HF
HUY
HF
HERV
HF
HF
HUY
HERV
FAC
RFCL
RFCL
RFCL

Tijd
0:04:20
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:41
0:04:44
0:04:49
0:04:59
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:16
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:33
0:05:41
0:06:09

2e Cross du Génie Huy - 6 februari 2005

GEM KM-Tijd
15,23 3:56
14,56  4:07
14,45  4:09
14,09  4:15
13,94  4:18
13,70 4:23
13,24 4:32
13,11 4:35
13,07 4:35
12,77 4:42
12,65  4:45
12,53 4:47
12,45  4:49
12,41  4:50
12,41 4:50
12,38  4:51
11,89  5:03
11,61  5:10
10,73 5:35
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NR
331
153
129
225
111
408
401
416
98
53
38
474
463
469
224
492
176
25
101
195
226
140
153
162
185

Benjamins Jongens - 1100m

Naam

BLAISE SIMON

GODET NICO

HELMUS ROMAIN
LAHAYE TOM
TEMPELS SIMON
DELVENNE THIBAULT
TANTIMONACO ANTOINE
DEWALQUE TIM
DELVOYE PIERRE
MAGNEE XAVIER
PIRONNET SEBASTIEN
JOSPIN NATHAEL
NEUVILLE DYLAN
BOUR VICTOR
JACQUEMIN JASON
DEFROIDMONT PIERRE
HENDRICKS NICOLA
DENIS THIBAUD
MULLER NICOLAS
WISLET RENAUD
VANSTRAELEN THIERRY
DELTOUR MAXIME
DEMONTY LOIC
DEMONCEAU ANDY
REINDERS CHARLES

GBJ Club

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
98
97
97
97
98
1

FCHA
LACE
HUY
FCHA
HF
SPA
RFCL
SPA
RFCL
CABW
HF
HF
RFCL
HUY
HUY
SPA
HF
HERV
RFCL
SPA
FCHA
HUY

Tijd
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:23
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:30
0:04:32
0:04:36
0:04:40
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:55
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:05
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:18
0:05:28
0:05:57
0:07:12

GEM KM-Tijd
16,23 3:42
16,16  3:43
15,65  3:50
15,59  3:51
15,53  3:52
15,06  3:59
14,89  4:02
14,83  4:03
14,67  4:05
14,56  4:07
14,35  4:11
14,14 4:15
13,80  4:21
13,75  4:22
13,42 4:28
13,29  4:31
13,24 4:32
13,24 4:32
12,98 4:37
12,90  4:39
12,86 4:40
12,45  4:49
12,07  4:58
11,09  5:25
9,17  6:33



Pupillen Meisjes - 1100m

PL NR Naam GBJ Club Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 1759 GARAIZAR ALESSANDRA 94 HF 0:04:02 16,36  3:40
2 1875 LONCIN LAELIA 94 HF 0:04:07 16,03  3:45
3 1853 DELVOIE AMANDINE 95 HF 0:04:12 15,71  3:49
4 1821 SIMONIS MARYSE 94 HERV 0:04:16 15,47  3:53
5 2035 LOUIS CAMILLE 95 SPA 0:04:17 15,41 3:54
6 1878 DELVOIE NATACHA 95 RFCL 0:04:19 15,29  3:55
7 1758 BRACH CHARLINE 94 HF 0:04:22 15,11  3:58
8 1765 ADAM ADELINE 94  SPA 0:04:24 15,00 4:00
9 1940 SCHUTT ANNICK 95 LACE 0:04:26 14,89 4:02
10 1810 GODET JUDIE 95 LACE 0:04:27 14,83 4:03
11 1851 HENDRICKS JULIE 94 HF 0:04:29 14,72  4:05
12 1877 MATHIEU LAURIE 94  SPA 0:04:32 14,56  4:07
13 2019 CHEGRAOUI RHIZLENNE 94 RFCL 0:04:34 14,45 4:09
14 1819 LAMBRECHTS LORRAINE 94 HERV 0:04:35 14,40 4:10
15 1678 CASTELA EMILIE 95 HERV 0:04:36 14,35 4:11
16 1679 MARCOTTE CORALIE 95 HERV 0:04:37 14,30 4:12
17 1849 SCHEPPERS LEA 95 HF 0:04:41 14,09 4:15
18 1747 VAN GORP MANON 94 FCHA 0:04:46 13,85 4:20
19 1970 HOUGARDY IRIS 95 HUY  0:04:48 13,75 4:22
20 1854 JEUKENS STACY 95 HF 0:04:55 13,42 4:28
21 1718 MAGNEE LOUISE 95 CABW 0:05:04 13,03 4:36
22 1976 DEMONCEAU MEGANE 95 SPA 0:05:20 12,38 4:51
23 1761 DELPORTE CELINE 95 SER 0:05:29 12,04  4:59

N
SN

2026 ORINEL SEVERINE 94  SPA 0:05:30 12,00 5:00



Pupillen Jongens - 1100m

PL NR Naam GBJ Club  Tijd
1 2153 COLAUX FLORENT 94 HF 0:03:48
2 2228 OPDELOCHT OLIVIER 94 HERV 0:03:50
3 2071 LUGENTZ BASTIEN 95 HUY  0:03:54
4 2469 REUL TILL 95 LACE 0:03:55
5 2222 HERRAIZ ORTEGA MANUEL 95 MOHA 0:04:02
6 2401 DELSAUTE MARTIN 94 FCHA 0:04:04
7 2176 DUMONT THOMAS 95 SER  0:04:07
8 2553 SCIVOLETTO ALEXANDRE 94 RFCL 0:04:08
9 2148 ANTOINE AURELE 94 HF 0:04:12
10 2045 MARCOTTE ARNAUD 94 HERV 0:04:16
11 2038 LETE QUENTIN 95 HERV 0:04:17
12 2097 GUILLICK ANTOINE 95 CABW 0:04:20
13 2591 DELCOMMUNE PIERRE 95 RFCL 0:04:22
14 2237 TELLER AMANUEL 94 SPA  0:04:23
15 2157 HEMROULLE SYLVAIN 95 HUY  0:04:24
16 2244 OLIVIER ALEXIS 94 RFCL 0:04:27
17 2042 PARMENTIER THIBAULT 95 HERV 0:04:28
18 2177 COLLETTE JONATHAN 94 SER  0:04:32
19 2043 POUMAY CLEMENT 94 HERV 0:04:38
20 2096 JACQUES FLORIAN 95 CABW 0:04:39
21 2416 CURTZ ANTOINE 95 HERV 0:04:41
22 2146 MOTTET PIERRE 95 FCHA 0:04:42
23 2295 XHAUFLAIR MAXIME 95 HERV 0:04:56
24 2327 JACQUEMIN DAMON 94 HUY  0:05:08
25 2083 HAUGLUSTAINE AMAURY 95 HF 0:05:15
Miniemen Meisjes - 1600m
PL NR Naam GBJ Club Tijd
1 3709 ETIENNE ALISSON 93 SER  0:05:36
2 3693 WUILLAUME SANDRINE 92 RFCL 0:05:44
3 3776 ROGGEMANS MARIE 93 HF 0:05:47
4 3708 KACIMI JULIE 92 SER  0:05:54
5 3626 SERILAS CECILE 93 HERV 0:05:56
6 3712 HEMROULLE PASCALINE 92 HUY  0:06:13
7 3695 MARQUET PAULINE 92 HF 0:06:15
8 3885 GHUYSEN JEANNE 93 SER  0:06:19
9 3886 ESSABRI GAELLE 93 SER  0:06:23
10 3830 BRAGARD LAURELINE 92 FCHA 0:06:23
11 3624 LORQUET SARAH 92 HERV 0:06:24
12 3660 HAUGLUSTAINE NOEMIE 93 HF 0:06:26
13 3720 HONNAY CAROLE 92 HUY  0:06:28
14 3620 GODFROID ELISE 92 HERV 0:06:41
15 3710 NIZET ALICIA 93 SPA  0:06:43
16 3749 VANWERST NORA 93 HERV 0:06:57

GEM
17,37
17,22
16,92
16,85
16,36
16,23
16,03
15,97
15,71
15,47
15,41
15,23
15,11
15,06
15,00
14,83
14,78
14,56
14,24
14,19
14,09
14,04
13,38
12,86
12,57

GEM
17,14
16,74
16,60
16,27
16,18
15,44
15,36
15,20
15,04
15,04
15,00
14,92
14,85
14,36
14,29
13,81

KM-Tijd
3:27
3:29
3:33
3:34
3:40
3:42
3:45
3:45
3:49
3:53
3:54
3:56
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:03
4:04
4:07
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:29
4:40
4:46

KM-Tijd
3:30
3:35
3:37
3:41
3:42
3:53
3:54
3:57
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:03
4:11
4:12
4:21



Miniemen Jongens - 1600m

PL NR Naam GBJ Club Tijd
1 4488 GILLARD REMY 92 SER  0:05:10
2 4560 MATHIEU KEVIN 92 SPA  0:05:13
3 4403 GILSON SIMON 92 HF 0:05:25
4 4414 MORAY ADRIEN 92 SPA  0:05:30
5 4697 JACQUES AURELIEN 93 CABW 0:05:34
6 4460 GODET TOM 93 LACE 0:05:35
7 4810 LOUIS BENJAMIN 92 SPA  0:05:38
8 7 JOSENTS LAURENT 93 FCHA 0:05:41
9 4393 TINEL LOUIS 92 FCHA 0:05:42
10 4773 BOUCHAT BASTIAN 93 HUY  0:05:45
11 4405 SANTE LOIC 93 HF 0:05:47
12 4 MINGUET PIERRE 92 RFCL 0:05:53
13 4469 LIBON GAUTHIER 93 HERV 0:05:54
14 4896 MASSA ALBERT 93 SER  0:05:57
15 4845 RENARD BARTHELEMY 92 HERV 0:06:01
16 4677 HUYNEN BORIS 93 HF 0:06:01
17 4540 AMANI ELIAS 93 HERV 0:06:02
18 4732 FRANCOIS SAM 93 HF 0:06:10
19 4336 MANSET JEREMY 92 HF 0:06:11
20 4575 RADELET CHRISTOPHE 93 HUY  0:06:13
21 4662 DUPONT NICOLAS 92 ACO  0:06:15
22 4553 PERREZ MAXIME 92 HF 0:06:18
23 4294 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER 93 HERV 0:06:19
24 196 LETE ANTOINE 93 HERV 0:06:20
25 4467 MOLL ANTOINE 93 HERV 0:06:21
26 4406 FRANCHIMONT DAMIEN 93 HF 0:06:25
27 6 DENEYE ROBIN 92 HUY  0:06:29
28 4290 LOTTIN SEBASTIEN 93 RFCL 0:06:38
29 4779 MOHON BRANDON 92 ACO  0:06:41
30 4721 SCHMITZ ANTOINE 93 SER  0:06:42
31 4289 SIMON MARTIN 93 RFCL 0:06:57
32 4402 FRANCHIMONT LOIC 92 HF 0:06:59
33 4426 DUMONT BERTRAND 92 SER  0:07:17
34 5 CHEGRAOUI KARIM 92 RFCL 0:07:40
Kadetten Meisjes - 2200m
PL NR Naam GBJ Club Tijd
1 37 EVRARD FRANCOISE 90 HERV 0:08:09
2 160 DUBOIS MANON 90 SPA  0:08:15
3 77 ALBERGHS SARAH 91 SER  0:08:22
4 96 REMACLE MARGAUX 91 HF 0:08:33
5 226 LENTZ KELLY 91 LACE 0:08:35
6 131 ROGGEMANS AMANDINE 91 HF 0:08:40
7 112 OPDELOCHT CECILE 91 HERV 0:08:51
8 163 DUCULOT MANON 91 RFCL 0:09:39
9 67 VAN GORP EMELINE 91 FCHA 0:10:03

GEM
18,58
18,40
17,72
17,45
17,25
17,19
17,04
16,89
16,84
16,70
16,60
16,32
16,27
16,13
15,96
15,96
15,91
15,57
15,53
15,44
15,36
15,24
15,20
15,16
15,12
14,96
14,81
14,47
14,36
14,33
13,81
13,75
13,18
12,52

GEM
16,20
16,00
15,78
15,44
15,38
15,23
14,92
13,68
13,13

KM-Tijd
3:14
3:16
3:23
3:26
3:29
3:29
3:31
3:33
3:34
3:36
3:37
3:41
3:41
3:43
3:46
3:46
3:46
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:58
4:01
4:03
4:09
4:11
4:11
4:21
4:22
4:33
4:48

KM-Tijd
3:42
3:45
3:48
3:53
3:54
3:56
4:01
4:23
4:34



PL

© 00N O O~ WN P

e
N P O

0
-

© 00N O O~ WN P

o
-

0 N O OB~ WDN P

A WO N P

NR
125
311
67
13
63
148
235
62
22
184
24
66

NR
1540
1481
1480
1730
1541
1489
1531
1490
1491

NR
1651
1616
1593
1590
1584
1855
1670
1926

NR
1928
68
691
1842

Kadetten Jongens - 2700m

Naam GBJ Club Tijd

MORAY JULIEN 90 SPA  0:09:01
MOHON KEVIN 91 ACO  0:09:02
PTAK AURELIEN 90 HERV 0:09:02
LAHAYE ADRIEN 90 HERV 0:09:10
MANSET JONATHAN 91 HF 0:09:14
FRAINEUX JEROME 91 RFCL 0:09:41
SPINEUX FRANCOIS 90 RFCL  0:09:44
MIROLO LORIS 91 HF 0:09:58
PERICK BASTIEN 90 HERV 0:09:59
GENET DENIS 91 RFCL 0:10:00
SCHMETZ GILLES 91 HERV 0:10:13
LERUTH GUY 91 HERV 0:10:51

Scholieren Meisjes - 3200m

Naam GBJ Club Tijd

MUNSTER LAURA 89 HUY  0:11:31
DEVAUX SEVERINE 89 HF 0:12:15
HENNEN EMILIE 89 HF 0:12:18
VLIEGEN LAURA 89 RFCL 0:12:55
REINDERS ELISABETH 89 HUY  0:13:24
BOURGEOIS AURELIE 89 ACO  0:13:36
NIZET SARA 89 SPA  0:14:34
CHARLIER LAURIANE 89 HERV 0:15:12
HENRARD FANNY 89 HERV 0:15:19

Scholieren Jongens - 4800m

Naam

HONNAY XAVIER

WERY GILLES
VANOVERBERGHE KEVIN
GALLO CHRISTOPHE
HEUSICOM NICOLAS
CARDILLO JOACHIM
DEFLANDRE DORIAN
CLOES CHRISTOPHER

GBJ Club

88
89
88
89
88
88
88
89

HUY
FAC
HF
HF
FCHA
RFCL
HERV
RFCL

Tijd
0:15:43
0:16:02
0:16:18
0:16:34
0:16:52
0:17:39
0:18:19
0:20:41

Korte Cross Dames - 2200m

Naam

SERVATY PLUNUS SONIA
JOLET FRANCOISE
EVERS ANNE CATHERINE
BONAZZA ISABELLE

GBJ Club

57
86
80
68

SPA
HERV
HF
FAC

Tijd
0:09:06
0:09:25
0:09:52
0:10:18

GEM
17,97
17,93
17,93
17,67
17,55
16,73
16,64
16,25
16,23
16,20
15,86
14,93

GEM
16,67
15,67
15,61
14,86
14,33
14,12
13,18
12,63
12,54

GEM
18,32
17,96
17,67
17,38
17,08
16,32
15,72
13,92

GEM
14,51
14,02
13,38
12,82

KM-Tijd
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:24
3:25
3:35
3:36
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:47
4:01

KM-Tijd
3:36
3:50
3:51
4:02
4:11
4:15
4:33
4:45
4:47

KM-Tijd
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:27
3:31
3:41
3:49
4:19

KM-Tijd
4:08
4:17
4:29
4:41
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NR
1487

886
904
1461
1096
930
932
1186

177
1319
1460
1023

52

935

1048
39
3966

NR

54

31

NR
21
135
148
132
168

NR
1817
1927
1882
1819
1944
1989

Korte Cross Heren - 3200m

Naam

BRAGARD JEAN FRANCOIS
SIMONET YVES
ROTHEUDT BENOIT
SAINT VITEUX FREDERIC
LONCAR FREDDY
RAEMACKERS CEDRIC
FUDVOYE LAURENT
ACKAERT YVES

ESSABRI YOANN

JULIN PASCAL

LUXEN ANTOINE

GILLET DOMINIQUE
GASPART STEPHANE
REIP MICHEL

BERNARD RENAN
WUIDAR SIMON
DELBUSHAYE BRUNO
HURARD GERALD
HURARD RAYMOND

Juniors Dames - 4300m

Naam

LAHAYE SARAH
TAZIAUX CHRISTELLE
MOYSE EVELYNE
GAILLARD MELANIE

Juniors Heren - 8000m

Naam

DETRIXHE MICHAEL
LAURENT MARTIN
VAESSEN LOIC

VAN DER STOCK NICOLAS
GILLET GEOFFRAY

Masters Dames - 4300m

Naam

FREDERICH DOMINIQUE
BRIALMONT IRENE
GUILLICK CHANTAL
POUWELS MARIE LISE

BARTHOLOMEUSEN BERNADETTE

DOYEN MARIE JEANNE

GBJ Club

83
82
83
73
72
85
85
72
85
80
86
65
70
65
87
83
77
86
51

HERV
HERV
FAC
HUY
FCHA
SPA
HUY
SER
RFCL
SPA
HUY
HUY
HF
HUY
HUY
HF
HF
HF

GBJ Club

86
86
86
86

HERV
FCHA
HERV
HERV

GBJ Club

87
86
86
86
87

ACO

GBJ Club

65
57
66
64
59
55

HERV
SPA

FCHA
HERV
FCHA
FCHA

Tijd
0:09:41
0:09:47
0:09:49
0:09:56
0:10:01
0:10:06
0:10:13
0:10:30
0:10:36
0:10:47
0:10:53
0:11:18
0:11:24
0:11:49
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:13:10
0:13:30
0:15:07

Tijd
0:18:19
0:18:54
0:20:33
0:20:34

Tijd
0:26:34
0:26:35
0:27:07
0:27:59
0:31:13

Tijd
0:16:55
0:16:59
0:17:37
0:17:53
0:19:23
0:20:55

GEM
19,83
19,63
19,56
19,33
19,17
19,01
18,79
18,29
18,11
17,81
17,64
16,99
16,84
16,25
16,23
16,20
14,58
14,22
12,70

GEM
14,09
13,65
12,55
12,54

GEM
18,07
18,06
17,70
17,15
15,38

GEM
15,25
15,19
14,65
14,43
13,31
12,33

KM-Tijd
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:06
3:08
3:09
3:12
3:17
3:19
3:22
3:24
3:32
3:34
3:42
3:42
3:42
4:07
4:13
4:43

KM-Tijd
4:16
4:24
4:47
4:47

KM-Tijd
3:19
3:19
3:23
3:30
3:54

KM-Tijd
3:56
3:57
4:06
4:10
4:30
4:52



Masters Heren - 8000m

PL NR Naam
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PL

4005
4399
4397
4527
3936
4394
4329
4011
4187
4060
3928
4307
2
4012
4042
4345
4231
3922

NR
584
714

NR
879
927
957
921
1225
1200

1093 LAHAYE GOFFART FREDERIC

VANDERCAMMEN ALAIN
AIT ABBOU HASSAN
LICCIARDI CALOGEROg
FERRARINI ALAIN
NISSEN JEAN

BAERT ERIC

IGO ROGER

BOLLEN PASCAL
PLUNUS ALAIN
DEMARET RAYMOND
LETE PASCAL

BOURSIE JOSEPH
WECHSELER WILLIAM
MAKINAY PHILIPPE
WUILLAUME THIERRI
MATTERNE MARC
BRAGARD DOMINIQUE
CULOT ALEXIS

Seniors Dames - 5400m

Naam
BALANCIER SARAH
DEGRAVE NADIA

Seniors Heren - 11800m

Naam

GRENIER LAURENT
PIETTE DAMIEN
DETREZ DAMIEN
MOTTET MARCEL
ROBINET FREDERIC
BREE MICHEL

GBJ Club

63
58
61
64
63
63
53
62
57
55
58
48
63
46
60
58
62
45

FCHA
RFCL
RFCL
RFCL
HERV
RFCL
FCHA
SER

SPA

FCHA
HERV
LACE
ERTK
SER

RFCL
FCHA
FCHA
HERV

GBJ Club

84
82

HERV
RFCL

GBJ Club

80
79
79
65
69
65
68

HF
HF
RFCL
FCHA
HUY
HERV
FCHA

Tijd
0:25:22
0:26:06
0:26:15
0:27:24
0:27:29
0:27:32
0:28:33
0:28:43
0:28:45
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:29:10
0:30:12
0:32:20
0:32:49
0:34:21
0:35:22
0:36:45

Tijd
0:20:06
0:20:18

Tijd
0:39:09
0:40:06
0:40:13
0:40:31
0:41:45
0:41:51
0:46:29

GEM
18,92
18,39
18,29
17,52
17,47
17,43
16,81
16,72
16,70
16,69
16,68
16,46
15,89
14,85
14,63
13,97
13,57
13,06

GEM
16,12
15,96

GEM
18,08
17,66
17,60
17,47
16,96
16,92
15,23

KM-Tijd
3:10
3:16
3:17
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:39
3:47
4:03
4:06
4:18
4:25
4:36

KM-Tijd
3:43
3:46

KM-Tijd
3:19
3:24
3:24
3:26
3:32
3:33
3:56



